R
improve your GC analysis
columns
accessories
and solutions
M
EG
A

25m
30m
Ordering Code
eg MEGA-5MS/30/0.25/0.25
Import Frt Cost
MEGA-LiquidPhase/Lengh(m) / ID(mm)/Film(um) Restek Import Freight Included
Mega > 1ea column Add AUD65 > 2 columns Nil Freight
Special Offers For Purchase Orders of n. 6 fused silica columns: extra discount of 5%.
2
2 (of 3 ) 2007
Notes
* : note for chiral columns. Standard chiral columns are: MEGA-DEX DAC Beta & Gamma, MEGA-
DEX DET Beta & Gamma, MEGA-DEX DMP Beta and MEGA-DEX DMT Beta with film thickness up to
Prices here reported are valid for a AUDUSD change of 1.10 maximum.  For AUD/USD currency
change ratio higher than 1.10 prices will be updated.
You can ask us any customization of existing products and any custom product. Send us a request
for feasibility and quote.
For Purchase Orders of n. 12 fused silica columns: extra discount of 10%.
For film thickness greater than 0.45micron (for columns I.D. 50, 100micron and 0.15mm),
additional cost of 35AUD to be added to the standard price.
For film thickness greater than 1.00micron (for columns I.D. greater than 0.15mm), additional cost
of 35AUD to be added to the standard price. For film thickness greater than 2.00micron (for
WAX Plus, MEGA-FFAP EXT, MEGA-VOC 1&2, MEGA-DAI 1&2, MEGA-PS255, MEGA-PS264, MEGA-
PAH, MEGA-XMLB, MEGA-10, MEGA-ALC 1&2, MEGA-Biodiesel columns, MEGA-BASIC, MEGA-LAP,
All the prices here reported are referred to standard capillary tubing sizes (i.e. standard Internal
Diameter and Outside Diameter combinations). For special I.D. and O.D. capillary tubing size,
3
3 (of 3 ) 2007